
Date Time Opponent Location

Fri, Aug. 18 5:00pm
Bible Baptist

Tourney
Away @ Bible

Baptist

Mon, Aug. 21 5:00pm Kings Way - R Away

Tues, Aug. 22 5:00pm Tri-Match
Away @ Old

Suwanee

Tues, Aug. 29 5:00pm Victory - R Home

Thurs, Aug. 31 5:00pm Lighthouse - NR Home

Tues, Sept. 5 5:00pm Sugar Hill - R Away

Fri, Sept. 8 5:00pm Promise - NR Away

Mon, Sept. 11 5:00pm Victory Away

Tues, Sept 12 5:00pm Covenant - NR Away

Fri, Sept. 16 TBD N. GA Tournament Away

Mon, Sept. 18 5:00pm Kings Way - R Home

HS Girls Volleyball 2023-2024

Coach April Webb
678-524-0732

april.webb@fcsga.org

Region: R
Non Region: NR
Tournament: T
Varsity games will begin after the MS games



Date Time Opponent Location

Thurs, Sept. 21 5:00pm Sugar Hill - R Home

Mon, Oct. 2 TBD Tri-Match Away @ Promise

Thurs, Oct. 5 5:00pm Lighthouse - NR Away

Tues, Oct. 10 5:00pm Covenant - NR Home

Fri, Oct. 13 4:00pm
Old Suwanee

(Varsity Only)
Away

Fri - Sat, Oct. 20-21 TBD
JV/ Varsity State
Championship

Sugar Hill & Old
Suwanee

HS Girls Volleyball 2023-2024

Coach April Webb
678-524-0732

april.webb@fcsga.org

Region: R
Non Region: NR
Tournament: T
Varsity games will begin after the MS games
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